
             

                    

UAB CONCERT BAND INVITATIONAL: FEBRUARY 27, 2023 

7:00 AM  Pack Equipment Truck (Instruments/Percussion) 
7:15 AM Team Meeting 
7:30 AM Load Bus 
7:45 AM Depart for UAB Hulsey Center 

8:30 AM Arrive at UAB Hulsey Center (Check In) 
• 1200 10th Ave S, Birmingham, AL 35294.  
• 13th Street is currently closed to construction, so drop off for students will be in front of the 

UAB AEIVA building located at 1221 10th Ave S, Birmingham, AL 35205  
• Wind Ensemble Unloads Equipment/Moves to Jemison Concert Hall (HENSON) 
• Symphonic Band Unloads Equipment/Moves to Warm-Up (WARD/HILLIARD/SMITH) 

9:15 AM Symphonic Band Warm-Up (Room 308) 
9:45 AM Symphonic Band Travels to Stage 
10:00 AM Symphonic Band Performs 
10:30 AM Symphonic Band Clinic (Room 210) 
  
10:45 AM  Wind Ensemble Warm-Up (Room 308) 
11:15 AM Wind Ensemble Travels to Stage  
11:30 AM Wind Ensemble Performs 
12:00 PM Wind Ensemble Clinic (Room 210) 

12:30 PM Move to Buses/Pack all Equipment 

1:00 PM Depart for Lunch 
1:30 PM Arrive at Stadium Trace Village  
  Arby’s, Chipotle, Culver’s, Edgar’s, Superchix, Melt, Mooyah, Taco Mama 

2:15 PM Depart for Pelham High School 
2:45 PM Arrive at Pelham High School/Unload & Put All Equipment Away 



TRAVEL ITEMS: 
• On all off-campus trips, students must ride the band buses to and from the event. Students 

may not change buses without permission from Mr. Ward. All school rules, regulations, and 
expectations apply and will be strictly enforced.  

• Students will be seated appropriately in their seats at all times and will remain silent during 
roll call. 

• If a student wishes to listen to music they must have headphones/ear buds as music audible 
to the rest of the bus will not be tolerated.  

• All students are expected to treat the buses with the upmost respect and care. Students will 
dispose of trash and waste and keep the buses clean at all times. Students must be careful 
with food and drinks and ensure that they are sealed at all times. 

• Non-Band Members are not allowed at any time to ride the bus.  

ADDITIONAL ITEMS: 
• There will be a brief team meeting before we depart. 
• Students will wear their concert attire throughout the day.  
• Students will need to bring money for lunch.  
• Students will pack all equipment and concert uniforms before departure on Monday 

morning. Make sure you have all parts to your concert uniform. 
• All parents, grandparents, friends, supporters, etc. are invited to attend and the event is free 

of charge. 



2023 UAB Concert Band Invitational 
Schedule

Band # of students Arrival Warm-up (308) Travel Perform (Jemison) Clinic (210)

Homewood MS 8th Grade Symphonic Band 91 7:00am 7:30am (on stage) 08:00am 8:30am

L.M. Smith MS Viking Wind Ensemble 40 7:15am 7:45 AM 8:15am 08:30am 9:00am

Minor Middle School Advanced Band 45 7:30am 8:15am 8:45am 09:00am 9:30am

Upper School Concert Band 55 8:00am 8:45am 9:15am 9:30am 10:00am

Pelham HS Symphonic Band 55 8:30am 9:15am 9:45am 10:00am 10:30am

Minor HS Symphonic Band 55 9:00am 9:45am 10:15am 10:30am 11:00am

Columbiana HS Symphonic Band 40 9:45am 10:15am 10:45am 11:00am 11:30am

Pelham High School Wind Ensemble 51 10:15am 10:45am 11:15am 11:30am 12:00pm

Minor HS Wind Ensemble 45 10:30am 11:15am 11:45am 12:00pm 12:30pm

 BREAK  Judges Break: 12:30pm-1:30pm

Hueytown High School Concert Band 70 12:15pm 12:45pm 1:15pm 1:30pm 2:00pm

Springville HS Concert Band 86 12:45pm 1:15pm 1:45pm 2:00pm 2:30pm

Tuscaloosa County Wind Ensemble 40 1:15pm 1:45pm 2:15pm 2:30pm 3:00pm

Dora High School Wind Ensemble 45 1:45pm 2:15pm 2:45pm 3:00pm 3:30pm (on stage)



DROP-OFF

Road Closed

ASC

BUS LOT

HULSEY 
CENTER

AEIVA

2023 UAB Concert Band Invitational Map

Parent Parking


